
DATE LEVEL SCHOOL

Mar. 3 Senior Fremont HS Open, $15 per team subject, 
INV 1 701 Toledo St. 5:30 PM Start

Fremont (Steuben Cty) Contact:  Angela Wirick, awirick@fremonteagles.us

Mar. 3 Senior Marion HS Open, $30 per school, No concessions
INV 1 750 W. 26th Street 5 PM Start

Marion (Grant Cty) Contact:  Alysha Mosco, amosco@marion.k12.in.us

Mar. 4 Senior Batesville HS Closed, $50 entry fee, Concessions Available
INV 1 One Bulldog Blvd 5:30 PM Start

Batesville (Ripley/Franklin Cty) Contact:  Katy Tincher, ktincher@batesville.k12.in.us

Mar. 4 Senior Evansville High Schools Closed
INV 1 TBA

Contact:  Jill Trautvetter, jill.trautvetter@evsc.k12.com

Mar. 4 Senior New Castle High School Closed, HHC Conference Championship
INV 1 801 Parkview Drive 5:30 PM Start

New Castle (Henry Cty) Contact:  Kelly Gant, kgant@ncweb.me
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Mar. 4 Senior Purdue University Northwest Closed
INV 1 1401 S. US Hwy 421

Westville (LaPorte Cty) Contact:  Rachel Meyers, raweaver@pnw.edu

Mar. 5 Senior Bishop Luers HS Open, $45 entry fee, Concessions Available
INV 1 333 E. Paulding Rd 5:00 PM Start

Fort Wayne (Allen Cty) Contact:  Alicia Baumgartner, abaumgartner@bishopluers.org

Mar. 10 Senior Central Catholic Jr/Sr HS Open, Concessions Available
INV 1 2410 South 9th St. 5:00 pm start

Lafayette (Tippecanoe Cty) Contact:  Katie Canarecci, canarecci@lcss.org

Mar. 10 Senior Princeton Community HS Closed
INV 1 1101 N. Main Street 4:30 PM CDT Start

Princeton (Gibson Cty) Contact:  Dina Shipley, dshipley@gnsc.k12.in.us

Mar. 11 Senior Concord Community HS Open, $30 entry fee Registration Form
INV 1 Virtual Online

Contact:  Anna Kridler@concord.k12.in.us

Mar. 11 Senior Mater Dei HS Closed
INV 1 1300 Harmony Way 4:00 PM Start 

Evansville (Vanderburgh Cty) Contact:  Jeff Jewell, jjewell@evdio.org

Mar. 11 Senior Purdue Northwest Hammond Closed, Lake County Invitational
INV 1 2200 169th St. 

Hammond (Lake Cty) Contact:  Joe Gianotti, jgianotti@tricreek.k12.in.us

Mar. 13 Senior Crawford County HS Closed
INV 1 1130 S. St. Rd. 66

Marengo (Crawford Cty) Contact:  Brandy Stroud: bstroud@cccs.k12.in.us

https://drive.google.com/file/d/13l2MNRpCcsSHehbUKfxMCePIvXpYSXHg/view


Mar. 13 Senior Scottsburg HS Open, $50 entry fee per school
INV 1 500 S. Gardner Street 4:30 PM Start

Scottsburg (Scott Cty) Contact:  Jason Bagwell, jbagwell@scsd2.k12.in.us

Mar. 18 Senior Evansville High Schools Closed
INV 2 TBA

Contact:  Jill Trautvetter, jill.trautvetter@evsc.k12.com

Mar. 18 Senior Fremont HS Open, $15 per team subject, 
INV 2 701 Toledo St. 5:30 PM Start

Fremont (Steuben Cty) Contact:  Angela Wirick, awirick@fremonteagles.us

Mar. 18 Senior Oak Hill HS Open, $35 per school, Concessions Available
INV 2 7756 W. Delphi Pike-27 5:00 Pm Start Registration form

Converse (Grant Cty) Contact:  Danielle Hewitt, daniellehe@ohusc.k12.in.us

Mar. 18 Senior Reitz Memorial HS Open
INV 2 1500 Lincoln Ave.

Evansville (Vanderburgh Cty) Contact:  Sarah Agler, sagler@evdio.org

Mar. 18 Senior River Forest HS Closed
INV 2 3300 Indiana Street

Hobart (Lake Cty) Contact:  Jim Weitzel, jweitzel@rfcsc.k12.in.us

Mar. 19 Senior Bishop Dwenger HS Open
INV 2 1300 East Washington Center

Fort Wayne (Allen Cty) Contact:  Jennifer Long, jlong@bishopdwenger.com

Mar. 19 Senior New Haven High School Closed, NE8 Conference Meet
INV 2 1300 Green Rd. 

New Haven (Allen Cty) Contact: Sarah Housholder, shousholder@eacs.k12.in.us

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfeoABchsM0AwD84dxdpM7N0ZAq03LTN86-gBP6f7ry2FmeOA/viewform


Mar. 20 Senior Concord Community HS Open, $30 entry fee Registration Form
INV 2 Virtual Online

Contact:  Anna Kridler@concord.k12.in.us

Mar. 20 Senior Lebanon HS Closed
INV 2 510 Tiger Way

Lebanon (Boone Cty) Contact:  Kendra Whipkey, whipkeyk@leb.k12.in.us

Mar. 20 Senior McCutcheon HS Open, $30 entry fee
INV 2 4951 Old US Hwy 231 S 5:00 PM start

Lafayette (Tippecanoe Cty) Contact:  Cindy Aubuchon, caubuchon@tsc.k12.in.us

Mar. 20 Senior Washington Township Closed
INV 2 381 East State Rd. 2

Valparaiso (Porter Cty) Contact:  Justin Thompson, Justin.Thompson@eastporter.k12.in.us

Mar. 25 Senior Mitchell/ Orleans HS at Mitchell Closed, no concessions
INV 2 1000 Bishop Blvd. Contact:  Leah Morgan, lmorgan@orleans.k12.in.us

Mitchell, IN (Lawrence Cty)  or Noah Kearns, kearnsn@mitchell.k12.in.us

Mar. 26 Junior Bremen Middle School Closed
700 West South Street
Bremen (Marshall) Contact:  Reggie Flesvig, rflesvig@bps.k12.in.us

Mar. 31 Junior EVSC Middle Schools Closed
TBA

Contact:  Jill.Trautvetter@evsc.k12.com

Apr. 9 Junior Central Catholic Jr/Sr HS Open
2410 South 9th St. Start time 5:00 pm.  Concessions Available
Lafayette, IN (Tippecanoe Cty) Contact:  Joe Gerrety, gerrety@lcss.org

Apr. 9 Junior North Posey Jr HS Open

https://drive.google.com/file/d/13l2MNRpCcsSHehbUKfxMCePIvXpYSXHg/view


5800 High School Rd. Start time 5 PM Central Time
Poseyville (Posey Cty) Contact:  Laura Hall, lhall@northposey.k12.in.us

Apr. 10 Junior Delta Middle School Open, $25 per team
9800 N. CR 200 E Start time 4:30 PM, Concessions Available
Muncie (Delaware Cty) Contact:  Nakkia Patrick & Shayla Brown,

 npatrick@delcomschools.org, sbrown@delcomschools.org
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